COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Kevin Dunn

Kyra Castillo
Sarah Taylor
Amanda Koffroth
Taylor Griffin

Andrew Steenburg

Department

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Parks Administration
Temporary Pool

Animal Control

Jail Operations

Temporary Pool

December 16, 2019

Dept # Title Salary
7501 Truck Driver $33,971
7801 Assistant Event Coordinator PT $17.66/hr
1001 Temporary $10/hr
8330 Animal Control Officer $33,971
5030 Detention Officer $40,378
1001 Temporary - SO $10/hr

Grade
532
533
703
532
550

703

% over Min Effective Date Notes

0%

0%

0%

0%

5%

0%

12/9/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/4/2019
12/17/2019

12/9/2019

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval; Rehire
Directly related experience

HR Preapproval



