## COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

## December 16, 2019

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Kevin Dunn	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$33,971	532	0%	12/9/2019	HR Preapproval
Kyra Castillo	Parks Administration	7801	Assistant Event Coordinator PT	\$17.66/hr	533	0%	12/6/2019	HR Preapproval
Sarah Taylor	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	12/6/2019	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Amanda Koffroth	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer	\$33,971	532	0%	12/4/2019	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Taylor Griffin	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,378	550	5%	12/17/2019	Directly related experience
Andrew Steenburg	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - SO	\$10/hr	703	0%	12/9/2019	HR Preapproval